Stock and income

Carpenter's pencil

Product number: 1092313

Color

Beige
White

Green
Red
Yellow
Silvergrey
Black
Orange

Blue

Stock and income

Carpenter's pencil
Product number: 1092313

Current stock

55465

29125

18281

54135

28726

35903

79313

5369

31636

Reserved

0

Incoming goods

30000 (CW 28)
50000 (CW 33)

20000 (CW 28)

30000 (CW 28)
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